



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 18 OF 2018

Ashok Mohansing Bajaj ... Petitioner

vs.

Devang B. Mehta ... Respondent

None for the Petitioner.

None for the Respondent.

Ms. Maheshwari Kunte, Insolvency Registrar present.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.

DATED : 2nd FEBRUARY , 2021.

P.C. :

None for the parties. Stand over to 16th February, 2021.

(A. K. MENON, J.)