



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

[*IN INSOLVENCY JURISDICTION*]

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.18 OF 2018

Ashok Mohansing Bajaj .. Petitioning Creditor

Vs.

Devang B. Mehta and Anr. .. Respondents-Debtors

ALONG WITH

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.24 OF 2018

Nandlal Kanayalal Talreja .. Petitioning Creditor

Vs.

Mitashree Lobo and Anr. .. Respondents-Debtors

ALONG WITH

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.33 OF 2018

Lachmibai Hassanand Rohra .. Petitioning Creditor

Vs.

Bluplast Corporation and Ors. .. Respondents-Debtors

ALONG WITH

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.38 OF 2018

Creation Publicity Pvt. Ltd. .. Petitioning Creditor

Vs.

S.P. Builders and Ors. .. Respondents-Debtors

AND

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.20 OF 2019

Sunil Kanayalal Rochlani .. Petitioning Creditor

Vs.

Krishna Fashion World and Ors. .. Respondents-Debtors

None for the Petitioning Creditors.

Ms. Maheshwari Kunte, Insolvency Registrar, is present.



CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.
DATED : 16TH FEBRUARY 2021.

P.C. :

1. None appears for the petitioning creditors. The shortfall in the amounts payable towards publication costs shall be paid on or before 26th February 2021, which are reproduced below :-

Sr. No.	Insolvency Petition No.	Shortfall Amount
1	INPT / 18 / 2018	Rs.8,717/-
2	INPT / 24 / 2018	Rs.2,426/-
3	INPT / 33 / 2018	Rs.21,149/-
4	INPT / 38 / 2018	Rs.5,815/-
5	INPT / 20 / 2019	Rs.7,848/-

2. Registry to inform Ms. K.S. Lalwani, Advocate on record for the petitioning creditors, by e-mail of this order.

3. List all these petitions on 2nd March 2021 for recording compliance.

(A. K. MENON, J.)